
Name Name & Company Email Work Phone

SUB CONTRACTORS

Scott Thomas Apex Design scott.thomas@apexdesignpc.com 303-339-0440

linda purcell Architecture PML, Inc. linda@archpml.com 303 997 6686

Doug Stremel BDG Engineering doug.stremel@bdgrp.net 303-746-7771

Bob Couri Britina Design Group bob@britina.com 303-456-2887 #301

Miguel Chacon Chacon's Construction and Transport LLC chaconestrucking@hotmail.com 303-487-5731

Carol McCallister Champion Business Services Inc. carol@championbusiness.com 303-873-9147

Svitlana Zapel Civil Line Engineering, LLC lanazapel@gmail.com 7192310326

Anne Stilson Cope Corey Electrical Engineering, Inc. anne@coreyeng.com 303-309-6960

Julia Kintsch ECO-resolutions LLC julia@eco-resolutions.com 303-818-1460

juliet moores Elk Creek Sand & Gravel LLC elkcreekgravel@yahoo.com (303) 931-6858

Deborah Snyder Entitlement and Engineering Solutions, Inc. deborah.snyder@ees.us.com 303-572-7997

Gabriel Burgess Geocal, Inc. gabeburgess@geocal.us 303-337-0338

Michael Watkins Guild Associates Construction Services michael-watkins@guildassocs.com 303-433-6305

Thomas Evered Hamon Contractors Inc. tevered@hamoncontractors.com 303-901-4226

Brad Davis Hamon Contractors Inc. bdavis@hamoncontractors.com 303-944-8657

Lloyd Herrera HCL Engineering & Surveying, LLC jherrera@hclengineering.com 303-773-1605

Blair Leisure IRIS Mitigation and Design, Inc. bleisure@irismitigation.com 7202721985

Timothy Jackson Jackson Enterprises Corp dba Jackson Construction, Inc. tim@jacksonconstructioninc.com (303) 388-8661

James Martinez James Martinez jamesm@martineztesting.com 303-459-2216

Stan Kobayashi KDG Engineering LLC skobayashi@kdgengineering.com 720-420-9069

Kimberly Graham Layer Cake Creative Kimberly@GoLayerCake.com 720-836-7117

Tom Lagos LSV Inc. TLagos@LSVinc.com 303 450-5000

Felipe Moran Moran Custom Fabrication Inc. felipemcf87@aol.com (303) 287-0071

Scott Epstein Pinyon Environmental, Inc. epstein@pinyon-env.com 303-980-5200

Flor Alvidrez Plaza Construction Inc. florcristal@gmail.com 303-573-0190

Nanci Kerr Sky to Ground LLC nkerr@skytoground.com 3035921122

Lancia Smith Smith Environmental and Engineering lanciasmith@smithdelivers.com 303-551-7970

Joe Henderson Sustainable Traffic Solutions, Inc. joe@sustainabletrafficsolutions.com 3035896875

Art Hirsch TerraLogic Sustainable Solutions ahirsch@terralogicss.com 303-786-9111

Alan Leak WRC Engineering, Inc. alanl@wrceng.com 303-757-8513

LaSheita Sayer ZoZo Group lasheita@zozogroup.com 7209492020

Bill Beams Felsburg, Holt & Ullevig bill.beams@flueng.com 303-721-1440

Tiffany Holcomb SWCA Environmental Consultants tholcomb@swca.com 303-487-1183

Patricia K. Miers PKM/ Principle Landscape Archetect pkm@pkmdg.com 303-804-0080

Woody Maphis Ninyo & Moore wmaphis@ninyoandmoore.com 303-629-6000

Tammy Heffron HDR tammy.heffron@hdrinc.com 303-764-1520

Jeff Stapleton HDR jeffrey.stapleton@hdrinc.com 303-764-1520

Randal Lapsley Tsouvaras, Simmons, Holderness randal.laosley@tshengineering.com 303-771-6200

Robert Smith Eaton Cole

Brian Bern Matrix Design Group brian_bern@matrixdesigngroup.com 303-572-0200

Robert Carlson Muller Engineering Co., Inc. rcarlson@mullereng.com 303-988-4939

Matthew Andrews Muller Engineering Co., Inc. mandrews@mullereng.com 303-988-4939

Leonard Cheslock Jacobs leonard.cheslock@jacobs.com 303-820-5261

Jeffrey Dobmeier Jacobs Jeffrey Dobmeier@jacobs.com 303-820-2402

Jennifer Wood David Evans and Associates, Inc. jewo@deainc.com 720-225-4616

Heath Therrien Aztec htherrien@aztec.us 720-708-4176

Joseph Garrity Atkins North America, Inc. joseph.garrity@atkinsglobal.com 1-813-282-7275 Ext.8242

Wes Goff Atkins North America, Inc. wes.goff@atkinsglobal.com 720-475-7025

Bryan Reid EES/ Entitlement and Engineering Solutions, Inc. bryan.reid@ees.us.com 303-572-7997

PRIME  CONTRACTORS

Kassie Watson Edward Kraemer & Sons, Inc. kwatson@edkraemer.com 303-688-7500

James Poggemeyer Edward Kraemer & Sons, Inc. jpoggemeyer@edkraemer.com 303-688-7500

Timothy maloney Edward Kraemer & Sons, Inc. tmaloney@edkraemer.com 303-688-7500

Brandon Squire Ralph L. Wadsworth Contractor bsquire@wadsco.com 1-801-553-1661

Vicki Shirley Flatiron vshirley@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8041

Justin DuMond Flatiron jdumond@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8091

Mike McNish Flatiron mmcnish@flatironcorp.com 720-494-8079

Robert Gillis Ames Construction, Inc. rgillis@amesco.com 303-363-1000

Catherine Harrison Ames Construction, Inc. charrison@amesco.com 303-363-1000

Steve Phillips URS Corporation steve.phillips@urs.com 303-843-2142

Travis Boone URS Corporation travis.boone@urs.com 303-694-2770

Steven Taylor URS Corporation steve.taylor@wgint.com 303-843-2647

Davis Matel URS Corporation dave.mantel@urs.com 303-483-2390

Steven Simmons Huitt-Zollars ssimmons@huitt-zollars.com 1-512-231-1119

Gerald Prusik Huitt-Zollars gprusik@huitt-zollars.com 303-740-7325

Del Walker Parsons del.walker@parsons.com 303-764-8829

Cory Dahl PCL Construction Services, Inc cdahl@pcl.com 303-237-0705

Joseph O'dea CEI jodea@ceiconstructors.com 303-562-2000 ext. 316

Ron Green CEI rgreen@ceiconstructors.com 303-562-2000 ext. 350

Jeff Sautel CH2MHILL jeffrey-sautel@ch2m.com 303-771-0900

Jason Sipes CH2MHILL jason.sipes@ch2m.com 303-771-0900

Larry Walsh Sema Construction lwalsh@semaconstruction.com 303-627-2600

Richard Lawrence Lawrence Construction rlawrence@lawrence-construction.com 303-791-5642

Bruce Mcintosh Lawrence Construction bmcintosh@lawrence-construction.com 303-791-5647

Mark Scholfield Wilson & Company mark-scholfield@wilsonco.com 303-501-1226

Robyn Wulfekoetter Kiewit Infrastructure Group robyn.wulfekoetter@kiewit.com 303-979-9330

OTHER

Melinda Urban FHWA melinda.urban@dot.gov 720-963-3015

Dahir Egal FHWA Dahir.egal@dot.gov

Alea Kilgore Denver Metro SBDC alea.kilgore@denversbdc.org 303-620-8044

Amanda Simmons Denver Metro SBDC amanda.simmons@denversbdc.org 303-620-8096

Christina Dixon Denver Metro SBDC christina.dixon@denversbdc.org 303-620-8076

Greg Diehl CDOT Center for Equal Opportunity greg.diehl@dot.state.co.us 303-757-9599

Katherine Williams CDOT Center for Equal Opportunity k.williams@dot.state.co.us 303-757-9162

Cecelia Garcia CDOT Center for Equal Opportunity cecelia.garcia@dot.state.co.us. 303-512-4144

Jennifer Hillhouse C & C of Denver/Project Manager II jennifer.hillhouse@denvergov.org 720-865-3158


